Digital thermo air velocity transmitter
Application
1. Monitor Temperature and Humidity for industrial process
2. Compressed air consumption measurement
3. HVAC, building, factory, Clean room, hospital
4. Semiconductor, electronics, paper, iron and steel , food, Pharmaceutical, biotechnology industry
Features
1. Capable of temperature compensation and linear adjustment

External Dimension
MFTS84(duct) MFTS85(remote)
Order information
(A) Installation (B) Range (C) Output (D) Power Supply (E) Modbus (F) Option
84 : duct
85 : remote
01 : 1 m/s
02 : 2 m/s
05 : 5 m/s
10 : 10 m/s
20 : 20 m/s
40 : 40 m/s
60 : 60 m/s
1 : 4~20mA
2 : 0~20mA
6 : 0~10V
7 : 0~5V
8 : 0~1V
1 :8~35VDC&
12~30VAC
0 : non
1 : RS-485
N : non
M : 4P M12 connector
Q : 8P M12 connector
2 : 2 m cable(MFTS85)
5 : 5 m cable (MFTS85)
D : display
Copyright 2015 © MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Diagram
USB to Isolated RS485 Application
Copyright 2015 © MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Statistics for Inaccuracy Ratio (10 m/sec)